65976		
Documentary Transfer Tax 3		Volmg3 Page 1
Exemption (R&T Code)		
Explanation		
L.	BOVE THIS LINE RESER	AVED FOR RECORDER
	Quitclaim	
	65976 Documentary Transfer Tax (Exemption (R&T Code) Explanation Signature of Declarant or Age	65976 08-09-93A11:58 RC Documentary Transfer Tax \$ Exemption (R&T Code) Explanation Signature of Declarant or Agent determining tax ABOVE THIS LINE RESER Quitclaim

Donald R. Fish and June M. Fish, the undersigned grantors, for a valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim to The Fish Family Trust, Donald R. Fish and June M. Fish, trustees, trust dated May 27, 1993, the following described real property in Klamath County,

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY: KFFE LT 24 BLK 29 HWY 66 UNIT PLAT NO.2, (MAP NO.)

Assessor's Parcel No. : ON FILE

Executed On MAY 27, 1993, at YUHA, ARIZONA Jane M. Gish

On

Certificate Of Notary Public

County of Yuma , State of Arizona

MAY 27 1993 before me, GeneWAITERS Vesci, personally appeared Donald R. Fish and June M. Fish, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the persons whose names are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged they executed the same in their authorized capacity, and that by their signature on the instrument the persons or the entity upon behalf of which

WITNESS my hand and official seal,

WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature File Mattice Gene Wal TERS Morary Public, AFIZONA Wee File Mattice MAIL STATEMENTS TO: The Fish Family Trust Donald R. Fish and June M.Fish, trustees 14271 Fortuna Palms Place Yuma, Arizona 85365
Return: Gene Walters Pesci Ins.

S. Fortuna Rd. #104 Yuma, Az. 85365

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of ____ Gene Walters Pesci Inc. Aug. A.D., 19 93 at 11:58 o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. of ____ 9th . day M93 _____ on Page ______ 19729 FEE \$30.00 Evelyn Biehn ·County Clerk By Dautine Human